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CUNG HUYNH 1V#:307136

-US.A-
Phone

To: Mr Dewey Pendergrass,director Orderly
Departure Program.
Box 58 American Ambassy
APO AP 96546

_Mrs. KHUC MINH THU

_ K T Mdn Ktk T B Califormia .

Re: Application for schedule for interview
Base on: Amendment Mc CAIN

San Jose September-15-97
My name is CUNG HUYNH
IV#:307136-Ho #:32
Exit permit #32418/91 DC
Needs 1.0.1
Date of interview: August-23-94
Dear Mr. Pendergrass
I'mwriting on behalf of iny children; HUYNH THI TRUC GIANG (daughter) and
HUYNH VAN HOANG SA (son).
They had applied for immgration to the United States on March 17,1994 and the
Vietnamese Government approved and issued them passports on H0.45 list.

On 8/23/94 I was interviewed by the US. immigration office and | asked them for my
children to be interviewed because they were with me on that day, but the ODP officer
refused.

On 2/21/95 I immigrated to the United States and [ considered to apply for my children
also to immigrate to the U.S.A. But at that time the U.S government stopped the HO program
for children over 21 years old . My children were 21.

Right now the U.S. government is resuming and continuing the program ( Mc CAIN
amendment),
Please arrange for my children to be interview so that they can unify with me.
Thank you for your assistance on this matter.

et te

CUNG HUYNH

Enclosures are:
-Notice letter of .45 list copy -
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REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

PROVINCE THUA THIEN
DISTRICT HUONG TRA
VILLAGE HUONG LONG

IV#:3&7I36

EXTRACT OF MARRIAGE GERTIFICATE

No. : 10
Husband's Name HUYNH CUNG
Occupation Militaryman
Date of birth June the twenty ninth of the year of One thousand
nine hundred forty six (06-29-1946)
at LOC HOA - DAI LOC - QUANG NAM
Residence MPO 4245
Temporary residing at -
Husband's father name HUYNH CUC (Alive)
Husband's mother name NGUYEN THI CUC(Alive)
Wife's name DANG THI MUNG
Occupation House wife
Date of birth December the seventeenth of the year of Cne thousand
nine hundred forty two (12-17-1942)
at VAN XUAN - HUONG LONG - HUONG TRA - THUA TH
Residence -
Temporary residing at -
Wife's father name DANG TVAN THANH (Deceased)
Wife's mother name NGUYEN THI VIEN (Deceased)
Date of May the Sixth of the year of One thousand nine hundre
marriage sixty seven (05-06-1967)+%
Husband and wife declare to have or not to have established the
marriage contract on at
Certify the signature of Mr. Chairperson Extracted exactly from the original
of the Adm. Comm. of village HUONG LONG HUONG LONG, 05 - 06 - 1967
HUONG TRA, 09-23-1967 Civil Official
For the Province Chief Extracted No. 10 date 05-06-67
District Chief District HUONG TRA Huong Long 9-23-1967
Signed illegible and sealed Chairperson of the Ad. Comm. Village
Huong Long
Signed VO VIET TRUC and SEALED
ubscribed and sworn to before me Translated by:
his “ /0 day of f e eoo Dol 1996
O .y PRUUR - 50%A /U\
[ “ TAM NGUYEN
NOTARY PUBLIC Department o umgh Services
My commission expires: , /- . Burcau of Refugee Services

1200 University Ave -~ Suite D
Des Moines - Iowa 50314

e



IV# 130713¢

HUYNH THI TRUC GIANG

510 TAMHA 2

LINH DONG WARD- THU DUC TOWN
HO CHI MINH CITY - VIET NAM
IV#307136

The President of ODP Program in Thailand
The US ambassador at Ha Noi

ODP officer at Ho Chi Minh city.

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Re: Application for schedule for interview.
Base on: Amendment Mc Cain

Ho Chi Minh, September 15,1997.

My name is HUYNH THI TRUC GIANG born on April 26, 1969. My identity # is
Passport #is
Residing at Ap}{gocLam 2, Phu Xuan ward, Tan Phu Town, Dong Nai
Mailing address: 510 TAM HA 2 LINH DONG WARD_THU DUC TOWN
HO CHI MINH CITY_VIET NAM

Dear ODP Office President,

On March 17,1994,1 had applied for immigrate to be with my father,whose name is Huynh,Cung (HO
32) and the Vietnamese Government approved and issued me a passport on HO 45 list.

On August 23,1994, my father was asked to be interview by the U.S. Immigration Office and he
asked them for me to be interview because I was with him on that day but they refused.

My father immigrated to The United States on 2/21/95 and currently residing at 3113 Kissell ct., San
Jose, CA 95111. But at that time, the Government stopped the HO program for children over 21 years old
and | was over 21 so I didn’t get to go with my father. Right now the US Government is continuing the
program therefore please arrange for me to be interview so that | can unify with my father.

Sincerely,
HUYNH THI TRUC GIANG

Enclosures are; Notice letter of HO copy
Passport copy
Family record copy
Birth certificate, Identity car copy
Declaration to go abroad copy
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No. 631

TV#:307 136

BIRTH CERTIFICATE

First,
Sex :

Date of birth : April

Thousand nine hundred
at

Father's name

Age

Occupation :

Residence :

Mother's name

Age

Occupation :

Residence :

Wife : (Legitimate or

Declarant's name

Age :

Occupation :

Residence

Date of declaration :

First witness's name
Age :

Occupation :
Residence

Second Witness's name
Age ‘
Occupation :
Residence

last name of the child

HUYNH THI TRUC GIANG
Female

the twenty sixth of the year of One
sixty nine (04-26-1969)

AN HAT, DISTRICT 3, DANANG
HUYNH CUNG

1946

Militaryman

MPO 4130

DANG THI MUNG

1942

House wife

AN HAI, DISTRICT f{, DANANG
Legitimate wife

HUYNH CUNG

1946

Militaryman

MPO 4130

05-10-1969

second)

Certificate of the Medical
Office of the Third District
issued on 04-26-1969.

/
/
/

Established at village :

Declarant,

Signed HUYNH CUNG

District 3, 05-10-1969
Civil Official, Witnesses,

TRAN TRONG MAI Certificate

COPY EXACTLY FROM THE ORIGINAL

Da Nang, date 06-09-1969

For the District Chief Of District 3
Civil Official

Signed TRAN TRONG MAI and SEALED

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this t’//ffi day of < . 19/;({

NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission expires : '

/Tﬁn(%lated by
;Zb&\ D‘;}7744?ﬁf;f\\‘__’~*“"’,l/,/
[

TAMJNGUYEN | o
Department ofLﬂumaﬁxServices
Bureau of Refugee Services

1200 University Avenue - Suite D
Des Moines - Iowa 50314



INA - 307126

HUYNH VAN HOANG SA

510 TAMHA 2

LINH DONG WARD- THU DUC TOWN
HO CHI MINH CITY - VIET NAM
IV#307136

The President of ODP Program in Thailand
The US ambassador at Ha Noi

ODP officer at Ho Chi Minh city.

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Re: Application for schedule for interview.
Base on: Amendment Mc Cain

Ho Chi Minh, September 15,1997.

My name is HUYNH VAN HOANG SA born on August,20,1973. My identity #is
Passport #is
Residing at Ap Ngogl.am 2, Phu Xuan ward, Tan Phu Town, Dong Nai
Mailing address: 510 TAM HA 2 LINH DONG WARD_THU DUC TOWN
HO CHI MINH CITY_VIET NAM

Dear ODP Office President,

On March 17,1994,1 had applied for immigrate to be with my father,whose name is Huynh Cung (HO
32) and the Vietnamese Government approved and issued me a passport on HO 45 list.

On August 23,1994, my father was asked to be interview by the U.S. Immigration Office and he
asked them for me to be interview because I was with him on that day but they refused.

My father immigrated to The United States on 2/21/95 and currently residing at 3113 Kissell ct., San
Jose, CA 95111. But at that time, the Government stopped the HO program for children over 21 years old
and 1 was over 21 so 1 didn’t get to go with my father. Right now the US Government is continuing the
program therefore please arrange for me to be interview so that I can unify with my father.

Sincerely,
HUYNH VAN HOANG SA

Enclosures are: Notice letter of HO copy
Passport copy
Family record copy
Birth certificate, Identity car copy
Declaration to go abroad copy
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REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

CITY OF DA - NANG
DISTRICT THIRD

N4 307136

EXTRACT OF BIRTH REGISTRATION

Established orn 08-22-1973

—treritt-

Sex :

Date of birth 1
Place of birth 1
Father's name 1

Mother's name

Deponent's na—e 1

First, last name of the child

HUYNH VAN HOANG SA

Male

August the twentieth of the year of One thousan
nine hundred seventy three (08-20-1973)

Legsitimate wife or not having
marriace nertificate 1

An Hai Nam - District Third, Da Nang

HUYNH CUNG
DANG THI MUNG

Legitimate

HUYNH CUNG

An-Hai Nam , Date

EXTRACTED FROM THE ORIGINAL
08-22-1973
For the Civil Official
Signed illegible and sealed

Subscribed and sworn to beo®re me

Py
719/6

this & e dav of (/o
e = )
{/. oo ,,7/) ; Lo el
NOTARY PUéLIC
Mv cormmission expires : /. « //~;73’

ated by 1

TAM [NGUYEN / / //

tmant oé/ﬂuméﬁ Services
Bureau of Refureel/Services
1200 Universitv Avenue - Suite D
Des Moines - Iowa 50314
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